Procurement card transactions - May 2015

Date of
Transaction

29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015

30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015

30/04/2015
30/04/2015

30/04/2015

30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015

Department

Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Business Relationship Management & Democracy

Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture

Regeneration & Growth
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Regeneration & Growth
Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Beneficiary

HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Retail

DD HEALTH &

TESCO STORE 2962
VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.UK
PAYPAL ENVIRONMENT
WWW.COPSHOPUK.COM
DD HEALTH &

DD HEALTH &
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
PMC ELECTRICS LIMI
B&Q

WP-KINGS CROFT LOG
TESCO STORES 2948
CLANPRESS LTD
CLANPRESS LTD

BT REPAYMENT WORKS
OPP LTD STERLING VT
OPP LTD STERLING VT

JARRETTS TRANSPORT
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK

B&Q

LAMBERTS/NORWICH/LTD
NORFOLK LIQUID FEEDS L
WWW.CITYIRRIGATION.CO.
WH SMITH

NORWICH CAR HIRE
NORWICH CAR HIRE
HOMEBASE LTD 059

ESPO

ASDA SUPERSTORE

NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI
AVANGATE.COM
TRAINLINE.COM

MACHINE MART LTD
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ACTIVE NORFOLK

ESPO

ESPO

AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD
ANGLIAN WATER

ANGLIAN WATER

ANGLIAN WATER

NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI
GIFFGAFF.COM
GIFFGAFF.COM

D GOOCH SHEDS
HOMEBASE LTD 059

Amount

£245.00
£245.00
£11.13
£13.23
£49.44
£6.00
£55.14
£116.40
£59.60
£35.82
£22.80
£89.50
£474.41
£25.00
£9.60
£4.66
£778.00
£316.00

£650.02
£449.40
£47.40

£502.25
£17.30

£5.98

£70.64
£71.10
£125.99
£4.99
£250.00
£69.20
£24.28
£32.89
£14.04
£130.00
£188.40
£51.00
£65.57
£16.19
£20.02
£50.00
£10.74
£13.89
£245.40
£16.62
£71.96
£23.42
£70.00
£7.50
£7.50
£17.70
£60.73

VAT that
cannot be
recovered

Summary of the purpose of the

3590
3590
3370
3575
3550
3885
3885
4102
4102
3550
3550
3075
3575
3510
3575
3646
3570
3570

6102
1923
1916

3935
3075
7576

expenditure

Legal Expenses

Legal Expenses

Equipment - Purchase
Stationery

Clothing and Uniforms General
Grants: Special Projects
Grants: Special Projects

Other Contractual Services
Other Contractual Services
Clothing and Uniforms General
Clothing and Uniforms General
Staff Travelling Expenses
Stationery

General Provisions Purchases
Stationery

Events Costs

DPP Printing Costs

DPP Printing Costs

New Construction, Conversion &
Training Initiatives
Other Training Expenses

Ex Gratia/Compensation Payments
Staff Travelling Expenses
ESA Environmentally Sensitive

Areas Scheme

7576

ESA Environmentally Sensitive

Areas Scheme

7631
3370
3389
3020
3020
3910
3575
3804
3570
3766
3075
3210
2850
2850
1923
3575
3575
3370
2850
2850
2850
3570
3999
3999
3910
3910

Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
Equipment - Purchase
Other Equipment and Tools
Fuel Petrol

Fuel Petrol

Advertising General
Stationery

Refreshments

DPP Printing Costs
Software Packages Purchase
Staff Travelling Expenses
Loose Furniture & Fittings
Water Charges Unmetered
Water Charges Unmetered
Training Initiatives
Stationery

Stationery

Equipment - Purchase
Water Charges Unmetered
Water Charges Unmetered
Water Charges Unmetered
DPP Printing Costs
Miscellaneous Other
Miscellaneous Other
Advertising General
Advertising General

Merchant Category

Fines

Fines

Book Stores

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Charitable and Social Service Organizations
Contractors — Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Passenger Railways

Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales
Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Public warehousing, Storage

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Quick Copy, Reproduction and Blueprinting Services
Quick Copy, Reproduction and Blueprinting Services

Fax services, Telecommunication Services

Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Motor Freight Carriers, Moving and Storage Companies, Trucking — Local/Long Distance, Delivery
Services — Local

Passenger Railways

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Contractors — Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified

Pet Shops, Pet Foods, and Supplies Stores

Hardware Stores

News Dealers and Newsstands

Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental
Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental
Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Computer Software Stores

Passenger Railways

Household Appliance Stores

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Contractors — Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales
Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales
Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Lumber and Building Materials Stores




04/05/2015 |Business Relationship Management & Democracy WWW.NISBETS.COM £71.64 3999 Miscellaneous Other Direct Marketing — Catalog Merchant
04/05/2015 |Business Relationship Management & Democracy WP-STAMPS DIRECT L £82.06 3575 Stationery Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
04/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture EB FUTURECOMMS15-THE £234.00 1923 Training Initiatives Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
04/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture EB FUTURECOMMS15-THE £234.00 1923 Training Initiatives Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
04/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR £137.99 3510 General Provisions Purchases Book Stores
04/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture TRAVELODGE WEBSITE £53.45 3801 Staff Subsistence TRAVELODGE
04/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture WWW.FLYBE.COB6DR6F £348.84 3075 Staff Travelling Expenses Airlines, Air Carriers ( not listed elsewhere)
04/05/2015  |Customers, Comms & Culture ESPO £13.92 3575 Stationery Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
04/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture ESPO £5.88 3575 Stationery Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
04/05/2015 |Regeneration & Growth IAN SMITH OFFICE SPPLS L £232.16 3575 Stationery Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
04/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods CHILD POVERTY £33.99 3860 Subscriptions Charitable and Social Service Organizations
04/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £39.96 2870 Cleaning Materials General Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
04/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £21.82 3550 Clothing and Uniforms General Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
04/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOMEBASE LTD 059 £5.67 2870 Cleaning Materials General Lumber and Building Materials Stores
04/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK -£14.50 3075 Staff Travelling Expenses Passenger Railways
04/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £24.50 3075 Staff Travelling Expenses Passenger Railways
05/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture Amazon UK Retail £28.79 3575 Stationery Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture IAN SMITH OFFICE SPPLS L £92.78 3575 Stationery Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture PAYPAL WONDERWEBLI £375.00 3370 Equipment - Purchase Advertising Services
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture WWW.FLYBE.COEW5YPL £546.60 3075 Staff Travelling Expenses Airlines, Air Carriers ( not listed elsewhere)
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £244.00 3075 Staff Travelling Expenses Passenger Railways
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £76.02 2851 Water Charges Metered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
06/05/2015  |Customers, Comms & Culture ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £100.09 2853 Sewerage Charge Metered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £14.91 2851 Water Charges Metered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
06/05/2015  |Customers, Comms & Culture ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £36.40 2853 Sewerage Charge Metered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture APEX LAUNDRY LIMITED £90.27 3560 Laundry Laundry — Family and Commercial
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture ANGLIAN WATER £282.87 2853 Sewerage Charge Metered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
06/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture ANGLIAN WATER £250.90 2851 Water Charges Metered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
06/05/2015  [Regeneration & Growth SERVICE POINT £74.81 3575 Stationery Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing
06/05/2015 [Regeneration & Growth SOCIETY FOR THE PR £90.00 3860 Subscriptions Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
06/05/2015  [Regeneration & Growth GARDEN STREET WEB £174.99 4852 5106 - Playspace Maintenance Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store
06/05/2015 [Regeneration & Growth M D THOMPSON £71.04 R100 Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) Electrical Parts and Equipment
06/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods LAMBERTS/NORWICH/LTD £17.71 3370 Equipment - Purchase Contractors — Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified
06/05/2015  [Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods JARROLD THE STORE £9.35 2100 General Repairs & Maintenance Department Stores
07/05/2015 |Business Relationship Management & Democracy FEDEX ECOMM £56.46 3702 Postages General Courier Services — Air or Ground, Freight forwarders
07/05/2015 |Regeneration & Growth ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £1,483.08 6102 New Construction, Conversion & |Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
07/05/2015  |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods MARTIN'S DRIVER TRAINI £126.00 7631 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P. Vocational Schools and Trade Schools

7576 ESA Environmentally Sensitive
07/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORFOLK LIQUID FEEDS L £146.88 Areas Scheme Pet Shops, Pet Foods, and Supplies Stores
07/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £50.22 2853 Sewerage Charge Metered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
07/05/2015  [Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £27.63 2851 Water Charges Metered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
07/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods RICHARDSONS £9.60 3370 Equipment - Purchase Hardware Stores
07/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods EB DATA-DRIVEN CUSTOM £262.80 1923 Training Initiatives Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

3649 Family Intervention (I.E. Other
07/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Retail £20.99 Misc) Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
07/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOMEBASE LTD 059 £8.53 3910 Advertising General Lumber and Building Materials Stores
08/05/2015  [Business Relationship Management & Democracy GROSVENOR FISH BAR £87.80 3999 Miscellaneous Other Fast Food Restaurants
08/05/2015 |Business Relationship Management & Democracy PREMIER INN44521815 £185.00 3999 Miscellaneous Other Hotels/Motels/Inns/Resorts
08/05/2015 |Business Relationship Management & Democracy THORNS DIY THANK YOU £16.40 3999 Miscellaneous Other Hardware Stores
08/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture PAPERSTONE £58.62 3575 Stationery Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
08/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture ESPO £77.40 3575 Stationery Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
08/05/2015 |Customers, Comms & Culture ESPO £409.38 3575 Stationery Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
08/05/2015 |Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £89.00 3075 Staff Travelling Expenses Passenger Railways
08/05/2015 [Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £118.50 3075 Staff Travelling Expenses Passenger Railways
08/05/2015 |Regeneration & Growth ANGLIAN WATER £110.51 2850 Water Charges Unmetered Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
08/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £34.40 1923 Training Initiatives Passenger Railways
08/05/2015 |Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOMEBASE LTD 059 £18.23 3910 Advertising General Lumber and Building Materials Stores
11/05/2015 |Business Relationship Management & Democracy SAINSBURYS PETROL £11.64 3999 Miscellaneous Other Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
11/05/2015 |Business Relationship Management & Democracy FEDEX 773493309145 £55.39 3702 Postages General Courier Services — Air or Ground, Freight forwarders
11/05/2015 |Business Relationship Management & Democracy FEDEX ECOMM £55.39 3702 Postages General Courier Services — Air or Ground, Freight forwarders




11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
12/05/2015
12/05/2015
12/05/2015
12/05/2015
12/05/2015
12/05/2015
12/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
13/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015

14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015

Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Chief Executive

Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy

Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Regeneration & Growth
Regeneration & Growth
Regeneration & Growth

GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
EUROCOIN LIMITED
WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
HUSSEY KNIGHTS LTD

BT CONFERENCING

INTER CONTINE

Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
TOMS TREE TIES

BRITISH GAS BUSINE
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
TESCO STORES 5295
MACHINE MART LTD

K. LOCKWOOD & R.SLATER
TRFSA THOMSONREUTERS
WILD THYME

D S HOBBS & SON LTD

E KM SYSTEMS LTD
NORWICH CAR HIRE

NSR MANAGEMENT LTD
NSR MANAGEMENT LTD
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
ANGLIAN WATER SERV
ANGLIAN WATER SERV
APEX LAUNDRY LIMITED
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
TRAINLINE.COM

BLUE DIAMOND ST L
BLUE DIAMOND ST L
THORNS DIY THANK YOU
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
NORFOLK LIQUID FEEDS L
ANGLIAN WATER
ANGLIAN WATER
ANGLIAN WATER

AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Retail
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK

TNT DIRECT

ADBAND

NEW DAY CLEANERS
ACTIVE NORFOLK
FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK
WWW.PAPER.CO.UK
WWW.PAPER.CO.UK
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK

W M MORRISON PLC
ROUSE POWER EQUIPM
SHELL SWEET 603
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ADVANCE TRAINING ACADE
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
B&Q

ESPO
WWW.ARC-CARWASH.NET
KEVIN FAIRWEATHER

AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD
HEDLEY & ELLIS LTD

£89.80
£71.88
£75.00
£50.40
£8.56
£120.00
£126.96
£343.20
£192.28
£140.91
£6.94
£16.78
£482.40
£189.20
£22.45
£169.97
£29.99
£51.60
£325.00
£450.00
£411.00
£21.56
£43.25
£72.97
£18.50
£59.87
£126.00
£126.00
£22.72
£11.65
£65.06
£12.48
£12.48
£70.27
£7.20
£33.21
£8.97
£73.32
£61.00

£26.28
£420.00
£150.00
£40.00
£53.94
£947.71
£19.60
£69.50
£10.32
£127.20
£11.12
£162.61
£299.99
£4.38
£50.70
£31.54
£117.00
£250.00
£49.50
£3.72

3075
3575
3646
3570
3389
3801
6110
2655
2810
2810
3871
7631
3916
3240
3804
3269
3220
3075
2145
2172
3808
2851
2853
3560
3075
3075
3999
3999
3210
3210
7631
2850
2850
2850
2100
2100
3715
3593
4103

3702
3646
3560
3871
3210
4102
4102
3075
3646
7631
7631
2850
1916
3715
3510
3575
3010
3010
3210
3210

Staff Travelling Expenses
Stationery

Events Costs

DPP Printing Costs

Other Equipment and Tools
Staff Subsistence

Internal Fees

Treeworks

Electricity

Electricity

Projects

Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
Promotions & Publicity
Books/Maps/Leaflets
Refreshments

Items for Resale

Office Equip/Machines Purchase
Staff Travelling Expenses

St Ltng Upgrade to Roadway Std
Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs
Lord Mayors hospitality

Water Charges Metered
Sewerage Charge Metered
Laundry

Staff Travelling Expenses

Staff Travelling Expenses
Miscellaneous Other
Miscellaneous Other

Loose Furniture & Fittings
Loose Furniture & Fittings
Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
Water Charges Unmetered
Water Charges Unmetered
Water Charges Unmetered
General Repairs & Maintenance
General Repairs & Maintenance
Mobile Phone Rentals & Calls
Newspapers and Periodicals
Professional Advice / Fees

Postages General

Events Costs

Laundry

Projects

Loose Furniture & Fittings
Other Contractual Services
Other Contractual Services
Staff Travelling Expenses
Events Costs

Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
Water Charges Unmetered
Other Training Expenses
Mobile Phone Rentals & Calls
General Provisions Purchases
Stationery

Repairs & Maintenance
Repairs & Maintenance
Loose Furniture & Fittings
Loose Furniture & Fittings

Passenger Railways

Electronic Sales

Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)
Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores

Fax services, Telecommunication Services
INTER-CONTINENTAL HOTELS

Book Stores

Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Household Appliance Stores

Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)

Eating places and Restaurants

Hobby, Toy, and Game Shops

Computer Maintenance and Repair Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental
Book Stores

Book Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Laundry — Family and Commercial

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)
Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)
Hardware Stores

Book Stores

Pet Shops, Pet Foods, and Supplies Stores

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Contractors — Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Book Stores

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified

Passenger Railways

Motor Freight Carriers, Moving and Storage Companies, Trucking — Local/Long Distance, Delivery
Services — Local

Card Shops, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops

Dry Cleaners

Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing, and Writing Paper
Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing, and Writing Paper
Passenger Railways

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Home Supply Warehouse Stores

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Schools and Educational Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Book Stores

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Automotive Service Shops

Contractors — Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified
Electrical Parts and Equipment




15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
15/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
21/05/2015
21/05/2015
21/05/2015
21/05/2015

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Customers, Comms & Culture

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Customers, Comms & Culture

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy

MEDWAY GALVANISING
Amazon UK Marketplace
APPLE STORE R391

JUST REGIONAL PUBLISHING
ANGLIAN WATER

BRITISH GAS BUSINE
WORLDS FAIR

PAYPAL LOCALINFORM
MANX TELECOM
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
SERVICE POINT
WWW.BAGMANOFCANTLEY.CO
KEVIN FAIRWEATHER
BUILDERS EQUIPMENT
SERVICE POINT
GIFFGAFF.COM
GIFFGAFF.COM

PREMIER INN44123965
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
BEN BURGESS GARDEN
DONG ENERGY SALES (UK)
THE INSTITUTION OF
SERVICE POINT

SERVICE POINT

SERVICE POINT

RYMAN 1183
WWW.ORDNANCESURVEY.CO.
CLIPPINGMAGIC.COM
WWW.NISBETS.COM
WWW.RAJAPACK.CO.UK
DD HEALTH &

AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD
Amazon UK Marketplace
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE
TICKETSOURCE LTD
TICKETSOURCE LTD

K. LOCKWOOD & R.SLATER
TRAINLINE.COM

TESCO STORES 2948
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SIGNS EXPRESS

ROUSE POWER EQUIPM
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
SIGNS EXPRESS
WWW.CIPS.ORG
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C

£41.94
£39.95
£36.00
£1,500.00
£74.48
£70.57
£300.00
£150.00
£10.00
£11.35
£118.50
£199.56
£221.57
£250.00
£1,800.00
£12.13
£7.50
£7.50
£199.00
£118.50
£90.00
£132.50
£60.00
£11.04
£22.08
£37.80
£9.06
£3,522.05
£5.26
£17.98
£131.57
£37.00
£151.68
£17.99
£130.54
£104.10
£185.90
£16.07
£130.54
£161.54
£70.75
£153.85
£59.99
£22.00
-£20.00
£272.40
£59.87
£8.00
£145.50
£146.68
£57.20
£61.00
£50.22
£27.63
£26.05
£250.00
£95.88
£118.50
£120.00
£5,460.00

2090 Day to Day Repairs (ex R100)
Citywide Services

4102 Other Contractual Services
4102 Other Contractual Services
3916 Promotions & Publicity
2850 Water Charges Unmetered
2810 Electricity

3910 Advertising General

1923 Training Initiatives

3999 Miscellaneous Other

3070 Members Travelling Expenses
3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
3570 DPP Printing Costs

3210 Loose Furniture & Fittings
3010 Repairs & Maintenance
3370 Equipment - Purchase
3885 Grants: Special Projects
4102 Other Contractual Services
4102 Other Contractual Services
3927 Homelessness

3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
7633 Whitlingham Marsh

2820 Gas

4102 Other Contractual Services
3916 Promotions & Publicity
3570 DPP Printing Costs

3916 Promotions & Publicity
3999 Miscellaneous Other

3979 Licences

3269 Items for Resale

3210 Loose Furniture & Fittings
3210 Loose Furniture & Fittings
3550 Clothing and Uniforms General
3210 Loose Furniture & Fittings
3646 Events Costs

2851 Water Charges Metered
2851 Water Charges Metered
2851 Water Charges Metered
2851 Water Charges Metered
2851 Water Charges Metered
2851 Water Charges Metered
1923 Training Initiatives

2100 General Repairs & Maintenance
3646 Events Costs

3646 Events Costs

3646 Events Costs

3570 DPP Printing Costs

3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
3210 Loose Furniture & Fittings
3210 Loose Furniture & Fittings
3871 Projects

2861 Fixed Furniture/Fittings
7631 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
2853 Sewerage Charge Metered
2851 Water Charges Metered
2851 Water Charges Metered
2861 Fixed Furniture/Fittings
1923 Training Initiatives

3070 Members Travelling Expenses
3590 Legal Expenses

3590 Legal Expenses

Metal Service Centers and Offices

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Electronic Sales

Advertising Services

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Charitable and Social Service Organizations
Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales
Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
Automotive Service Shops

Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing
Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales
Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales
Hotels/Motels/Inns/Resorts

Passenger Railways

Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store

Petroleum and Petroleum Products

Membership Organizations ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
Direct Marketing — Catalog Merchant

Computer Software Stores

Direct Marketing — Catalog Merchant

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Contractors — Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Passenger Railways

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Men’s and Women's Clothing Stores

Theatrical Producers (Except Motion Pictures), Ticket Agencies
Theatrical Producers (Except Motion Pictures), Ticket Agencies
Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Passenger Railways

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Management, Consulting, and Public Relations Services
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
Home Supply Warehouse Stores

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
Membership Organizations ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Passenger Railways

Fines

Fines
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22/05/2015
22/05/2015
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22/05/2015
22/05/2015
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25/05/2015
25/05/2015
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BOOKER LIMITED NORWICH
PERFORMANCE TICKET PRINT
HYLTON GOTT LIMITED
DD HEALTH &

MBS TROPHIES
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C

W M MORRISON PLC
NUMATIC INTERNATIO
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
ARGOS

LIDL UK

NORFOLK LIQUID FEEDS L
WWW.ADT.CO.UK

E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
WWW.WESCOT.CO.UK
ROUSE POWER EQUIPM
MAIDS HEAD HOTEL
TRAINLINE.COM
TRAINLINE.COM
TRAINLINE.COM
TRAINLINE.COM
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
NORFOLK CHINA LTD
BOOKER LIMITED NORWICH
ESPO

AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD
NORFOLK CHAMBER OF
KEVIN FAIRWEATHER
KEVIN FAIRWEATHER
NORWICH CAR HIRE
SLATER MENS/NORWICH
WILCO MOTOR SPARES LT 15
THORNS DIY THANK YOU
ANGLIAN WATER
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

ODEON/BOOKIT

ESSO MOUSEHOLD SERVICE ST
Amazon UK Marketplace
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
WWW.CIPS.ORG
WWW.SUSTRANS.ORG.UK
BARFORD HIRE LIMIT
NORWICH CITY FOOTBALL
THORNS DIY THANK YOU
THORNS DIY THANK YOU
SUS EALTD
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED
NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED
TESCO PAY AT PUMP 3786
DONG ENERGY SALES (UK)
ABLE GROUP UK

MARKS & SPENCER

£42.78
£123.83
£20.00
£92.88
£93.00
£33.00
£48.60
£48.38
£237.00
£39.99
£11.86
£43.26
£163.40
£10.77
£10.09
£35.01
£11.99
£11.55
£19.33
£11.76
£18.13
£122.66
£150.00
£86.19
-£96.00
£99.45
£50.18
£118.50
£300.77
£22.99
£15.77
£20.40
£43.20
£127.37
£31.37
£109.66
£28.00
£9.76
£16.75
£134.57
£7.10
£8.75

£81.20
£5.66
£44.00
£34.15
£114.24
£75.00
£146.10
£12.00
£12.59
£11.74
£11.50
£56.30
£6.00
£29.00
£17.12
£15.74
£141.60
£59.00

3804
3646
3075
3550
3871
4101
3871
3400
3075
3575
7631
7631
3389
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
3910
2830
3999
3999
3999
3999
3070
3269
3804
3575
2861
3871
3010
3010
3020
3550
3210
3210
2850
3073
3259
3649

Misc)

3910
3715
3070
1923
3269
3060
3210
3210
3210
4102
3075
3073
3073
7631
2820
4102
3550

Refreshments

Events Costs

Staff Travelling Expenses
Clothing and Uniforms General
Projects

Rate Collection Agency
Projects

Cleaning Equipment Purchases
Staff Travelling Expenses
Stationery

Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
Other Equipment and Tools
Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Advertising General

Rents General

Miscellaneous Other
Miscellaneous Other
Miscellaneous Other
Miscellaneous Other
Members Travelling Expenses
Items for Resale
Refreshments

Stationery

Fixed Furniture/Fittings
Projects

Repairs & Maintenance
Repairs & Maintenance

Fuel Petrol

Clothing and Uniforms General
Loose Furniture & Fittings
Loose Furniture & Fittings
Water Charges Unmetered
Travel - Reconnections
Specialist Supplies

Family Intervention (I.E. Other

Advertising General

Mobile Phone Rentals & Calls
Members Travelling Expenses
Training Initiatives

Items for Resale

Hired Plant / Transport

Loose Furniture & Fittings
Loose Furniture & Fittings
Loose Furniture & Fittings
Other Contractual Services
Staff Travelling Expenses
Travel - Reconnections

Travel - Reconnections
Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.
Gas

Other Contractual Services
Clothing and Uniforms General

Caterers

Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Fines

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Electrical Parts and Equipment

Passenger Railways

Discount Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Pet Shops, Pet Foods, and Supplies Stores

Protective and Security Services — Including Armored Carsand Guard Dogs
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
Miscellaneous Personal Services ( not elsewhere classifies)
Home Supply Warehouse Stores

Lodging — Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central Reservation Services (not elsewhere classified)
Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Card Shops, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops

Caterers

Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Contractors — Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified
Management, Consulting, and Public Relations Services
Automotive Service Shops

Automotive Service Shops

Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental
Department Stores

Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores

Hardware Stores

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Passenger Railways

Book Stores

Motion Picture Theaters

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)

Book Stores

Passenger Railways

Membership Organizations ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Charitable and Social Service Organizations

Motor Home and Recreational Vehicle Rentals

Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation, Athletic), Country Clubs, and Private Golf Courses
Hardware Stores

Hardware Stores

Theatrical Producers (Except Motion Pictures), Ticket Agencies
Passenger Railways

Bus Lines, Including Charters, Tour Buses

Bus Lines, Including Charters, Tour Buses

Automated Fuel Dispensers

Petroleum and Petroleum Products

Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
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28/05/2015
28/05/2015
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28/05/2015
28/05/2015

28/05/2015
28/05/2015
28/05/2015
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28/05/2015
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Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy

Chief Executive

Chief Executive

Chief Executive

Chief Executive

Chief Executive

Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
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Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
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Business Relationship Management & Democracy
Business Relationship Management & Democracy

Chief Executive

Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture
Customers, Comms & Culture

Regeneration & Growth

Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods
Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods

SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC

LOADS 4 LESS LIMITED
LUL TICKET MACHINE
Amazon UK Marketplace

RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
THETRAINLINE.COM
THETRAINLINE.COM
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
THORNS DIY THANK YOU
WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
KLIPSPRINGER
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
RHINO PERIMETER SE
MILLAR WEST LTD

SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK
JARROLD THE STORE
LANGLEYS TOYMASTER
NCFC MALL STORE
B&Q

D S HOBBS & SON LTD

J SALMON LTD
WRIGHTS PLASTICS L
SACAT MARKS & SPENCER
TESCO STORES 2948

NATIONAL GRID GAS
Amazon UK Retail
POUNDLAND LTD 1017
JUST REGIONAL PUBLISHING
NORWICH CAR HIRE
NORWICH CAR HIRE

£26.97
£10.10
£58.14

£74.16
£5.00
£53.52

£1,146.00
£71.40
£45.00
£45.00
£43.70
£34.15
-£33.70
£33.45
£3.95
£23.90
£73.72
£150.00
£85.20
£15.39
£14.76
£11.83
£15.37
£101.72
£82.80
£291.60
£779.76

£6.99
£35.00
£500.00
£69.75
£40.00
£537.60
£67.00
£46.67
£145.94
£116.50
£226.98
£17.54
£1.00

£480.00
£23.00
£53.00
£2,250.00
£250.00
£69.20

2810
2810
2810

3950
1923

3550 Clothing and Uniforms General

4031

Electricity
Electricity
Electricity

Compensation to Tenants
Training Initiatives

Norwich Connect - Minor

Variations

3075
3075
3075

Staff Travelling Expenses
Staff Travelling Expenses
Staff Travelling Expenses

3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
2100 General Repairs & Maintenance
3730 Radio Equipment

4102 Other Contractual Services
2850 Water Charges Unmetered
2850 Water Charges Unmetered
2850 Water Charges Unmetered
2850 Water Charges Unmetered
2810 Electricity

3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
R100 Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp)
2861 Fixed Furniture/Fittings
3649 Family Intervention (I.E. Other
Misc)

3860 Subscriptions

3860 Subscriptions

3075 Staff Travelling Expenses
3646 Events Costs

3646 Events Costs

3646 Events Costs

3510 General Provisions Purchases
3269 Items for Resale

3269 Items for Resale

3269 Items for Resale

3646 Events Costs

3646 Events Costs

6102 New Construction, Conversion &
3646 Events Costs

3646 Events Costs

3595 Publicity

3020 Fuel Petrol

3020 Fuel Petrol

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

Motor Freight Carriers, Moving and Storage Companies, Trucking — Local/Long Distance, Delivery
Services — Local

Passenger Railways

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Book Stores

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Hardware Stores

Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)
Commercial Equipment, Not Elsewhere Classified
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities
Passenger Railways

Protective and Security Services — Including Armored Carsand Guard Dogs
Furniture, Home Furnishings, and Equipment Stores, ExceptAppliances

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)
Passenger Railways

Department Stores

Hobby, Toy, and Game Shops

Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation, Athletic), Country Clubs, and Private Golf Courses
Lumber and Building Materials Stores

Hobby, Toy, and Game Shops

Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Household Appliance Stores

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified

Discount Stores

Advertising Services

Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental
Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental




